WHEEL GOLLEGTIDN



https://www.carid.com/dropstars-wheels/
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 SUPERDEEP LIPDEPTHS

Um0

NEW
657B8M

GLOSS BLACK WITH MIRROR
MACHINED STEP-LIP

SIZE
17X9
20X9
20X12
22x12
22X14
24X14

-12

+00
-44
-44
-86
-46

LIP DEPTH

268"
2.98"
5.83"
6.08"

833"
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GLOSS BLACK WITH MIRROR GLOSS BLACK WITH, MIIiROR ol ¥ BRIGHT:PVD - DURABLé ALL-WEATHER
MACHINED ACCENTS MACHINED ACCENTS A SYNTHETIC CHROME

20X9 +00 +18 20X9. +00 +18 20X10 -25

20X10 -25 20X10 -25 20X12 -44
20X12 -44 20X12 -44 22X12 -44
22X10 -25 22X10 -25 24X14 -76

22X14 -76 22X14 -76
24X14 -76 ? 24X14 -76



DROPSTARS EEEREN0n
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20X10 -25
20X12 -44
22X12 -44

(GLOSS BLACK W/ MIRROR MACHINED FACE

DenNmy, HD

OPTIONAL
SPIKED

GARS INCLUDED NEW 20X9 +00 +18
AALABLEFORALLTYE B55EM £3%0 22
LT AL e HOSBUGWENG 1= 42
855 WHEELS WULIICEETS  NEW 2213 76

OPTIONAL
SPIKED
CAPS

AVAILABLE FORALLTYPE

G528V

GLOSSBLACKLP W/ 205 +00 +18
BRGHTPVOCENTER  So%15  ~42

SATIN BLACK WITHCNG
MILLED ACCENTS

BY5V BYSC

18X9 / 20X9 / 20X10

BYSMB

17X9 / 18X9 / 20X9 / 20X10° X9 /18X9 / 20X9
10 / 20X12

20X9 / 20X10

——— pROPSTRR

sﬂaasanb‘{
B53BM 0% T2
GLOSSBUCKWCACMLEDACCENTS =2

B55C o 2353, 130 e
20X12 -44

BRIGHT PVD - DURABLE

X NEW
AL-WEATHERSINTHETICCHROME  NEW 22X14 76

22X12 -44
22X14 -76

'BRIGHT PVD - DURABLE ALL-WEATHER SYNTHETIC CHROME
20X10 -25
20X12 -44

17X9 / 18X9 / 20X9 / 22X9.5 17x8:5 +00

18:9 +00 +18
208 +00 H18




DROPSTRARS

1-PIECE
DIRECTIONAL DIRECTIONAL
FULLPOLISHED GLOSS BLACK W/ NG
22x12 MILLED ACGENTS
22x14
24x14
OEESRIS DEEP LIP DEPTHS
coXle g ol 22X12 = 639"
22X14 -76 22X14 = 838"
2414 JES 24X14 - 8.38"
2-PIECE DIRECTIONAL
FULL POLISHED WITH
NOLIP ENGRAVING
L 1-PIECE 22X12 / 22X14 / 24X14
FLLPOLHED L0 BLACK W/ CAC MLLEDAGCENTS SRECIALIORDER

20x10/ 22x12 (i 20X10 / 22X12

22X14 / 24X14 \ 3

22X14 / 24X14 Dncpmnns

OFFSETS LA DEEP LIP DEPTHS N7
20X10 -25 -~ 20X10 = 429" l.
22x12  -51 ~N 22X12 = 639"

22x14  -76 22X14 = 838"

24X14 -76 24X14 = 838"



DROPSTRARS

AVAILABLE ONLY IN
6X5.50 GM HUB
CENTRIC

CHROME PLATED 4 GLOSSBLACK W/ CNC
MILLED AGGENTS

o = .-
ESIMB GLOSS BLACK W/ MIRROR MACHINED FACE EEBB GLOSS BLACK

20x85  +35  GSSBLACKW/MIRROR 20X85  +40  22X9 435440 209 418 24X95 418,425
20X10  +45  \uDUNENSOOKETIRS 20X10  +40  22X105 +35+40 22x95 425




Learn more about custom wheels on our website.


https://www.carid.com/custom-wheels.html



