







NEW

657RM

GLOSS BLACK WITH MIRROR MACHINED STEP-LIP

SIZE		LIP DEPT
17X9	-12	2.68"
20X9	+00	2.98"
20X15	-44	5.83"
22X12	-44	6.08"
22X14	-86	
24X14	-46	8.33"







20X9 +00 +18 20X10 -25 20X12 -44 22X10 -25 22X14 -76 24X14 -76

20X9 +00 +18 20X10 -25 20X12 -44 22X10 -25 22X14 -76 24X14 -76

20X10 -25 20X12 -44 22X12 -44 24X14 -76











FULL POLISHED 20X10 / 22X12 22X14 / 24X14

20X10 -25 22X12 -51 22X14 -76 24X14 -76





GLOSS BLACK W/ CNC MILLED ACCENTS 22X12 22X14 24X14

DEEP LIP DEPTHS 22X12 = 6.39* 22X14 = 8.38* 24X14 = 8.38*



GLOSS BLACK W/ CNC MILLED ACCENTS 20X10 / 22X12 22X14 / 24X14

DEEP LIP DEPTHS 20X10 = 4.29" 22X12 = 6.39" 22X14 = 8.38" 24X14 = 8.38"



2-PIECE DIRECTIONAL FULL POLISHED WITH NO LIP ENGRAVING 22X12 / 22X14 / 24X14 SPECIAL ORDER



DROPSTARS



556C

CHROME PLATED

22X10 +30
24X10 +30
26X10 +30



656BM GLOSS BLACK W/ CNC MILLED ACCENTS

22X10 +30 24X10 +30 26X10 +30







651MB GLOSS BLACK W/ MIRROR MACHINED FACE

650B 20X9 +18 22X9.5 +25

GLOSS BLACK

651MBT

20X8.5 +35 GLOSS BLACK W/MIRROR MACHINED SPOKE TIPS

20X8.5 +40 22X9 +35 +40 20X10 +40 22X10.5 +35 +40

24X9.5 +18, +25

